Take5 Financial Group

703 S. Glendora Avenue, Suite 6 West Covina, CA 91790
Phone: (626) 569-5944 * Fax: (626) 509-2962

Live Scan Service State Federal Firearms Application Rolling Fee
Fingerprint Submission CORI Fee|CORI Fee|CACI Fee| Eligibility Initial [Renewal| Service Charge
Employment
General $32 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Criminal Justice Agency $32 $0 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Peace Officer Auxiliary $32 $0 NA $19 N/A N/A $20
Peace Officer Firearms w/ CACI $32 $0 $15 $19 N/A N/A $20
Human Resource Agency (non-profit $0 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
In-Home Support Services $32 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Trustline Registry/CASA $32 $17 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
All other employees are
charged the "General" fee
Volunteer
HR Agency/Youth Org (non-profit) $0 $15 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
HR Agency/Youth Org (for profit) $32 $15 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Trustline Registry/CASA (Volunteer) $32 $15 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
Child Day Care (small home) $0 $15 $0 N/A N/A N/A $20
Child Day Care (large/facility) $42 $15 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
Foster Care Mentor $0 $15 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
All other volunteers use the
"Employment” fee schedule
Certificates/License/Permits
General $32 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Check Casher $32 N/A N/A N/A $50 $50 $20
Child Day/Residential (Small home) $0 $17 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
Child Day/Residential (large facility) $42 $17 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
Adult Care/Residential Care $42 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Custodian of Records $32 $17 N/A N/A $30 N/A $20
Fingerprint Roller $32 $17 N/A N/A $25 N/A $20
Certificate/License/Permit $32 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Licen/Permit with Firearm $32 $17 N/A $38 N/A N/A $20
Secondhand Dealer/Pawnbroker $32 N/A N/A N/A $300 $300 $20
Other
Application for Visa/Immigration $32 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Emergency Child Placement $0 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Petition for Adoption $32 $17 $15 N/A N/A N/A $20
Record Review $25 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
POST Training Certificate $32 N/A N/A $19 N/A N/A $20
Ombudsman (Employees) $32 $17 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
Ombudsman (Volunteers) $32 $15 N/A N/A N/A N/A $20
N/A = Not Applicable
CACI = Child Abuse Central Index
CASA = Court Appointed Special Advocate

* CASA CACI checks available 01/01/08 and are permissive, not mandatory




